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26710 SFR 1,172 02/04/2008

2010HX Base Yr

945 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,633 117.7050 131.83 478,938 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 3229

BAS 2,326 100 2,326 254,509

FGR 726 55 399 43,658

FOP 304 30 91 9,958

FSP 237 40 95 10,395

SFB 903 80 722 79,000

4,496 3,633 397,519

BAS= W20 S8 FSP= W40  D8 R7  E14  R3 U3  E6  D3 R3   R7 U8 $
D8 L7   L3 U3  W6  D3 L3  W14  L7 U8  N4 W13 S43 E8 FOP= S8
E38 N8 W38$ E38 FGR= E4 S10 E23 N29 W10 S1 W17 S18$ N18 E17
N1 E10 N28$ PTR= N30 SFB= N18 W41 S18 E5 S11 E5 N11 E6 S11 E5
N11 E6 S11 E5 N11 E9 $ S30$.

BAS

20

8

10.7
4.2

6
4.2

14

10.7

4
13

43

8 38

18

17 10

28
FSP

40

10.7

14
4.2

6
4.2

10.7

FOP8

38

8

38

FGR

4

10

23

29

1017

18

SFB 18

41

18

5

11

5

11

6

11

5

11

6

11

5

11

9

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 960

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 7,500

11,060

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,713

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 191,300


